6.30

6.40
6.50

7.00

7.20
7.30

8.00

GREETINGS FELLOW ROTARIANS

PLEASE JOIN ME IN ROTARY GRACE "on Lord and giver of all good

LOYAL TOAST in the hands of.........

WELCOME GUESTS:

APOLOGIES

ANNIVERSARIES & BIRTHDAYS

DINNER & FELLLOWSHIP

REPORTS
President
Secretary

Treasurer

Attendance

AVENUES OF SERVICE
Club Service
Community Service
Vocational Service
International Service

Youth Service

OTHER REPORTS

SERJEANT-AT-ARMS

GUEST SPEAKER
Introduced by...

QUESTIONS
Vote of thanks...

THANK YOU TO GUESTS & OTHERS

CLLOSING COMMENTS

NEXT MEETING AND/OR BOARD MEETING

NATIONAL SONG

Please help me close the meeting with the National Song

"Australians all let us rejoice, for we are young and free,..”




6.30

6.40
6.50

7.00

7.20
7.30

8.00

PLEASE JOIN ME IN ROTARY GRACE "oh Lord and give of all good..........

LOYAL TOAST in the hands of......... = Imaid A, neal

WELCOME GUESTS: 20 Jp/in JDEAN /Mafmm_)

YE ANCREA MuiiER
Tt Blrne

Kot Bog Caghoce  Rrw VicroRin Goult A4

Secretary DD . mELS.
Treasurer

Attendance / P '&35 m \/

AVENUES OF SERVICE
Club Service /éw ¢£4rcx%r Foe 7R

Community Service /ﬂ /0 46}7/ %c[z - \/
' IME DT .

Vocational Service

International Service

Youth Service

OTHER REPORTS ,40 &8 MITCHEL! - MMMO‘V‘K m ,
Y Avorea /M:/(:’ZLEP\/
SERJEANT-AT-ARMS ~ il

7A
Introduced by...

QUESTIONS
Vote of thanks... /érf\/ Ken /)"aﬁ\/ ‘/

THANK YOU TO GUESTS & OTHERS

CLOSING COMMENTS ),/ 0. e/ — MR IRIP

NEXT MEETING AND/OR BOARD MEETING A5/

NATIONAL SONG

Please help me close the meeting with the National Song

"Australians all let us rejoice, for we are young and free..."

APOLOGIES A6 ALEX SawyER ~ PP ASHLEY PEAKE | PP ANTRILK Lows At

GREETINGS FELLOW ROTARIANS =t Phelelac b Tl

Rra Auey HoRRSH 1P Tory Af8oul, /P CHatcT ARy, ()
ANNIVERSARIES & BIRTHDAYS NoweE
DINNER & FELLOWSHIP,
REPORTS 724 v/ /
President PbLrC ShEAx N G y
bsomer CW%*‘@\Z?( $n7 28/6 & 3o/ 72 /ﬁx/ﬁy



