	DATE
6.30	GREETINGS FELLOW ROTARIANS
	PLEASE JOIN ME IN ROTARY GRACE "On Lord and giver of all good
	LOYAL TOAST in the hands of
	WELCOME GUESTS:
	APOLOGIES
	ANNIVERSARIES & BIRTHDAYS
6.40	DINNER & FELLOWSHIP
6.50	REPORTS
	President
	Secretary
	Treasurer
	Attendance
7.00	AVENUES OF SERVICE
	Club Service
	Community Service
	Vocational Service
	International Service
	Youth Service
	OTHER REPORTS
7.20	SERJEANT-AT-ARMS
7.30	GUEST SPEAKER
	Introduced by
	QUESTIONS
	Vote of thanks
	THANK YOU TO GUESTS & OTHERS
	CLOSING COMMENTS
	NEXT MEETING AND/OR BOARD MEETING
8.00	NATIONAL SONG
	Please help me close the meeting with the National Song
	"Australians all let us rejoice, for we are young and free"

	= Maxim Mcken	
	DATE 20.5. 2008 = Enail re Soratio	
6.30	GREETINGS FELLOW ROTARIANS VICTORIA Wheelolain	to tell
	PLEASE JOIN ME IN ROTARY GRACE "Oh Lord and giver of all good	
	LOYAL TOAST in the hands of Email N: meals	
	WELCOME GUESTS: PP JOHN DEAN (MOSMAN)	
	Y/E ANDREA MULLER	
	Row BOB CARROLL RIN VICTORIA GOUEL PRETER COOPER	
	APOLOGIES POG ALEX SAWYER, PPASHLEY PEAKE, PP PATRICK LONG FA	74
	RTH ALLEN HORREST , PP TONY ABBOUD, PP CHERCES KILRY, PP	HIC BOX
	ANNIVERSARIES & BIRTHDAYS NONE	
	DINNER & FELLOWSHIP	
6.50	REPORTS TRIVIA	
	Secretary DISTRICT CHANGEOUSK SAS 28/6 630/7.20 Ho.	CNSBY
	Secretary DISTRICT CHANGEOVER SAN 28/6 6 30/7.20 HO.	
	Treasurer Attendance PP Ross Rocca	
7.00	AVENUES OF SERVICE	
	Club Service RN BURKARY FORETSUB V	
	Community Service Vocational Service PARTIN ETMEKOJIM	
	Vocational del vice	
	International Service	
	Youth Service OTHER REPORTS And	
	PP ROB MITCHELL - INTERNATIONAL TACK.	
	Y/E ANDREA MUELCER	
	·	
7.20	SERJEANT-AT-ARMS	
7.30	GUEST SPEAKER RTH DAVID JOHNSTON	
	Introduced by	
	QUESTIONS	
	Vote of thanks RTN KEN ALLEN ✓	
	THANK YOU TO GUESTS & OTHERS	
	CLOSING COMMENTS JAVIO JOHNSTON - MEIBTRIA.	
	DAVID SUANSKEN PICES 1101-	
	NEXT MEETING AND/OR BOARD MEETING POW	
8.00	NATIONAL SONG	
	Please help me close the meeting with the National Song	

"Australians all let us rejoice, for we are young and free..."